92
8
28
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 928
928
La
bo
ra

100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
ml
1001/14D80110400
1000/34D17027050001000/10D7095250
1000/30D15021030001000/06D6080150
1000/28D13018520001000/04D5070100
1000/22D10514510001000/02M426050
1000/20D1001358001000/11M345025
1000/18D901256001000/05M263510
Mftrs.
List No.
O/D